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
WAC. 1-888-801-6262.

3 BEDROOM Land & Home
2 BATH Financing Program
FLEETWOOD $0 DOWN
$500 DOWN We will finance your
$265 MO. land, well and septic

Limited Offer. Call

12 - Use your
1-800-932-6181 acres - Use you

trade in or land equity

For details call

DOUBLEWIDE  Rosenberg Factory Outlet
SALE 1-800-932-6181
NEW 4-2, BEAUTIFUL ~ Used 2 bedroom home.
SPACIOUS Needs work. $2500 cash or
$385 MO. trade. 1-888-801-6262.
Rosenberg Factory Outlet We finance used mobile
Since 1973 homes, also property. Apply

by phone, 800-895-1900;
Greentree Financial.

1-800-932-6181

KEVIN COURT APARTMENTS

1 bedroom apartments
FORfRENT

Senior Citizens and Handicapped
Rent Based on Income

400 S. Austin Road, Eagle Lake

(409) 234-3383 after 1 p.m.

2\
FLEETWQOOD

America’'s Largest Homebuilder

RELIABLE HOMES

Where QUALITY and SERVICE is #1

SEALY

IH-10 & HWY. 36
HOURS: MON-SAT 9:00 AM TO 7:00 PM - SUN 1:00 PM TO 6:00 PM
CALL TOLL FREE

888-284-6868

COLORADO COUNTY
10 Acres, Summer Get-a-Way, South of Altair,
4% interest, $63/mo., Owner Finance
FOREST AMERICA GROUP
1-800-275-7376

Lee Briscoe & Associates

2024 Hwy. 71 South ~ Columbus, Tx 78934  409-732-3847

HOMES
2 Bedroom, 1 bath, Lake Sheridan Addition.
4 Bedroom, 2 bath, CA/CH, corner lot in Eagle
Lake. Price reduced!
3 Bedroom, 2 bath, brick home; 707 S. McCarty,
Eagle Lake. Owner ready to move!

ACREAGE
New listing: 35 beautiful acres in Sheridan.
New listing: 10 beautiful acres, 1 bedroom, 1
bath home, metal barn, stocked catfish lake.
Very nice 30 acres. Lovely doublewide mobile
home; other very nice amenities. Owner wants
to sell!!
2 Lots on Partridge Lane; homesites.
7.2 Acres, wooded: Sheridan. CONTRACT
12 Acres in Eagle Lake with 2 bedroom house.
15.7 Acres 2 miles west of Eagle Lake on 90A.
19 Acre tracts, Lake SheridaflconTRACT | near
Sheridan.
Lot: corner of 90-A & Johnnie D. Hutchins Dr.

COMMERICAL
New Listing: Approximately 1/2 Acre; corner
Hwy. 90, Eagle Lake.
Veterinary Clinic, Home, Canopy and Pens in
Eagle Lake.

Lee Briscoe, Broker Owner: 409-732-3697
Harry Henkhaus, Broker Assoc.: 409-732-3225
Larry Hoelscher, Agent: 409-732-2263

FNeuendorff
i Water Well
Service, Inc.

! COMPLETE WATER
I “WELL DRILLING
i

-

SERVICE
Parts, Pumps, Tanks, Windmills, lron
]| Fiters, Water Soieners, Solar Pups

I SEPTIC SYSTEM
SUPPLIES

I Columbus, Texas
l Lic. #531

4 Bedroom, 3 Bath Home

fireplace, patio, hot tub, beautifully landscaped yard.

Must see to appreciate. Eagle Lake.
CeENTURY 21 WESTERN
Nancy Habermacher - 800-732-6090

LLEYco REAL ESTATE

Established 1978 » 903 Front St., Columbus, Texas

409-732-3302

+5.2 Acres with home; 2BR, 2BA, den w/fireplace and porches.
+552 ACRES productive rice land; FM 949/FM 102 frontage.

*SANDY CREEK Subdivision: 3BR, 2BA, den w/fireplace, dining
room, kitchen, utility, rocking chair front porch; on 16 wooded acres.

+AH! WILDERNESS! Tracts from 5-22 Acres in secluded area. Home to
deer, raccoons and squirrels. Grab your compass and see how

much isolation you can buy! $1,250 -1,500 per acre.

TRULY PROPERTIES

D&S Bendy Corporation, Broker
Sandy Bendy, Sales Agent
reacrore, 129 N. McCarty, Eagle Lake, Texas 77434
409-234-3776 Fax: 409-234-2526

Website: www.eaglelaketxproperties.com
Email: dbendy@elc.net

Visit Our New Website for a Look at Our Properties

HOUSES...

GARWOOD, BURFORD AVE.: 3BR, 2BA, formal living room and
dining room, den with sky light. ;

E. PRAIRIE: 2BR, 2BA, formal living room w/fireplace, formal dining
room, sunroom w/bar & barbecue pit, office; brick; on large comer
lot w/sprinkler system,

WAVERLY: 3BR, 2BA, formal dining room, frame w/siding, deck.

W. PRAIRIE: 3BA, 1BA living/dining combo, frame wisiding, deck.

MELODY LANE: 4BR, 3BA, formal living/dining room combo with
fireplace, den, spa room, enclosed patio; brick.

W. PRAIRIE: 2BR, 2BA, formal dining room, den or office, frame w/
siding.

WALNUT: 2BR, 2BA, living/dining combo w/fireplace, sunroom or
den; frame wisiding.

MILLS ST.: TWO-2BR, 1BA, formal dining room, frame; recently
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